Coach Cole Memorial 5K Age Results
5K Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total
1 150 WOLDMANN SPENCER 00:16:14.5

5K Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total
1 142 ADAMS DOMINIQUE 00:18:40.4

5K Top Male Masters based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total
1 48 LAFAVE JASON 00:16:29.7

5K Top Female Masters based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total
1 133 AYERS-GOULD JENNIFER 00:22:55.6

Pace
5:14

Pace
6:01

Pace
5:19

Pace
7:24

5K Age Group Results for 14 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 34 GRUBAUGH MAXWELL 00:22:52.6
2 122 MURPHY AIDAN 00:23:04.8
3 1 ADER GARRISON 00:24:07.4
4 112 WITTBRODT NOAH 00:26:46.7
5 169 THOMPSON BEN 00:27:45.9
6 117 ZIETZ BRODY 00:28:05.0
7 81 RICHARDSON DAVID 00:30:29.9
8 175 HOLSINGER AARON 00:39:32.4
9 176 HOLSINGER BRENDEN 00:48:39.9

Pace
7:23
7:26
7:47
8:38
8:57
9:04
9:50

12:45

15:42

5K Age Group Results for 14 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 111 WITTBRODT MADISON 00:23:10.9
2 30 FORBES CASSIDY 00:25:29.5
3 92 SCHULTZ TAYLOR 00:25:49.4
4 171 BRAUT LAUREN 00:26:22.9
5 42 KANE MEGAN 00:29:46.3
6 100 SWANTON ELIZABETH 00:31:13.2
7 173  KANE RILEY 00:31:21.2
8 52 LOVASCOELLA 00:31:58.6
9 148 HOPKINS REESE 00:33:35.3
10 76 PRICE EVIE 00:34:39.0
11 99 SWANTON ALYSSA 00:35:58.0
12 75 PRICE ALEX 00:36:03.6
13 152 HAWKINS BALI 00:36:29.5
14 47 KRAUSE OLIVIA 00:36:29.6
15 158 RICHARDSON RACHAEL 00:43:52.5

Pace
7:28
8:13
8:20
8:30
9:36
10:04
10:07
10:19
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11:36
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11:46
14:09
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5K Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 31  GILES ALEX 00:16:34.8
2 105 VANKEERSBILCK NIKOLAS 00:18:19.3
3 104 VANKEERSBILCK LUKE 00:18:21.5
4 60  MILLER JOSEPH 00:19:59.0
5 35 GRUBAUGH ZACHARY 00:20:03.8
6 70  ORVOSH SETH 00:22:54.3
7 116 YARMUTH ISAAC 00:24:25.7
8 13 BOYERALEC 00:29:17.6

5K Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 68 ORDIWAY HANNAH 00:19:28.5
2 125 MAPES KATIE 00:20:25.3
3 139 KRUEGER LAINE 00:23:19.4
4 24  ERSKINE LAUREN 00:27:49.8

5K Age Group Results for 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 124 MAPES WILL 00:16:46.2
2 4 ANGELOTTI DOM 00:19:28.6
3 162 BAKERJAMESON 00:23:56.3

5K Age Group Results for 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 138 DOYLE EMILY 00:22:54.6
2 127 HAVENS EMILY 00:27:25.3
3 17  CLARK CAITLIN 00:29:06.0

5K Age Group Results for 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 149 THURBES CHRISTOPHER 00:16:55.8
2 137 HAUCK ANDREW 00:22:41.8

5K Age Group Results for 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 156 OMARAKAITLIN 00:20:29.0
2 74  PRAAY ALICIA 00:24:11.4
3 82  RINGER DANIELLE 00:33:32.5
4 44  KEBLER LEAH 00:41:44.8

5K Age Group Results for 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 166  WILLIAMS ALEX 00:18:12.1
2 159 COLE RYAN 00:19:36.4

3 88  SCHAEFER BRYCE 00:21:47.3

Pace
5:21
5:55
5:55
6:27
6:28
7:23
7:53
9:27

Pace
6:17
6:35
7:31
8:58

Pace
5:25
6:17
7:43

Pace
7:23
8:51
9:23

Pace
5:27
7:19

Pace
6:36
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10:49

13:28

Pace
5:52
6:19
7:02
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4 164
5 36
6 7
7 9

SPENCER JEREMY
HARRIS MICHAEL
BETTENDORF KEVIN
BOSMAN CHRISTOPHER

00:21:53.0
00:26:32.9
00:39:52.7
00:50:14.2

5K Age Group Results for 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib #
165
103
155
120
38
43
172
90
8

Position
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Name

WILLIAMS CASSIE
TROMBLEY-OWENS JESSICA
SUTTON LARA

SNYDER AMANDA
HOLSINGER SARAH

KASPER CHRISTA

ELIAS LINDSEY
SCHMIEDEKNECHT SARAH
BLOCK KAYLA

Total
00:21:55.2
00:25:30.0
00:26:50.4
00:27:10.7
00:27:57.5
00:34:34.2
00:35:12.0
00:35:21.4
00:52:38.1

5K Age Group Results for 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
1 71
2 91
3 86

Name

OWENS THOMAS (SKIP)
SCHULTZ ERIC
SAMPSON JEREMY

Total
00:24:44.4
00:27:15.9
00:33:22.0

5K Age Group Results for 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib #
72
168
170
154
153
69
55
89
73
18
2
163
79

Position
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Name

PASHAK JENNIFER
THOMPSON BETH
BRAUT KRISTY
CUNNINGHAM AMY
MILLER LISA
ORDIWAY KATHY
MCGILLIS CARRIE
SCHAFER KIMBERLY
PHILO SARA

COLE MANDI
ALVARADO STEPHANIE
DIWKINS JESSICA
RICHARDSON AMANDA

Total
00:24:54.8
00:26:49.8
00:26:50.4
00:27:10.9
00:27:19.5
00:27:30.3
00:27:57.4
00:28:11.5
00:30:04.7
00:37:56.1
00:40:34.3
00:41:44.6
00:43:49.0

5K Age Group Results for 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib #
26
118
80
131
23
160

Position
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Name

FELTON Il JAMES
ZIETZ JEFF
RICHARDSON ANDY
KOON RANDY
DOEPKER VINCE
SUTTON JUSTIN

Total
00:19:05.4
00:19:59.2
00:20:00.5
00:25:19.2
00:27:48.6
00:31:10.4

7:04
8:34
12:52
16:12
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7:04
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6:09
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7 147
8 101

HOPKINS CHAD
SWANTON JIM

00:33:35.2
00:35:58.1

5K Age Group Results for 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
130
126
123
102
77
46
59
58
93
20
174
115
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Name

KOON BETH
STALEY JENNIFER
MURPHY HEATHER
SWANTON NICOLE
PRICE MEKO
KRAUSE JOLENE
MELCHI KENDRA
MCQUISTON DAISY
SHEBESTER AMY
DEROP KELLY
HOLSINGER DEIRDRA
YARMUTH DIANA

Total
00:25:18.7
00:25:50.2
00:26:46.1
00:31:13.2
00:36:03.7
00:36:30.5
00:36:52.6
00:40:29.0
00:44.03.7
00:46:35.1
00:48:43.0
00:52:46.8

5K Age Group Results for 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
134
98
108
57
21
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Name

RATHBURN ROBERT
SWANSON ROD
WITT PAUL
MCQUISTON BRIAN
DITTENBER DEREK

Total
00:19:14.8
00:21:06.0
00:22:07.0
00:23:52.7
00:41:52.7

5K Age Group Results for 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
14
97
110

157
5
22
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Name

BOYER LISA
SUCH-O'CONNOR SHERRI
WITTBRODT LAURA
BERGMAN MANDI

LAMB MELISSA

BAUER LIZABETH
DITTENBER LAURA

Total
00:25:58.2
00:27:18.1
00:28:32.7
00:30:36.6
00:33:47.3
00:33:50.4
00:41:52.7

5K Age Group Results for 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
25
109
3
140
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Name

EWALD JAMIE
WITTBRODT ALLEN
ANGELOTTI DAVE
DOYLE JIM

Total
00:26:22.1
00:27:35.7
00:31:18.4
00:37:07.0

5K Age Group Results for 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
1 132
2 106

Name
BARKER CINDY
WALSER RONDA

Total
00:29:07.9
00:33:33.0

10:50
11:36

Pace
8:10
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10:04
11:38
11:46
11:54
13:04
14:13
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15:43
17:01
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3 136 BABCOCK DONNA 00:38:45.1
4 45  KEILING ELIZABETH 00:46:39.0
5 41  KANEKRIS 00:48:41.7
6 144 COLE PATRICIA 00:53:39.4

5K Age Group Results for 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 85 ROWLEY SHAWN 00:23:55.7
2 141 SALTARELCI BILL 00:28:03.4
3 95 STRONG TIMOTHY 00:45:00.8
4 128 WILSON KIMm 00:52:37.8

5K Age Group Results for 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 54  MARTIN TERESA 00:24:57.3
2 96  STRONG VALERIE 00:36:35.6
3 135 PORTE DOLORES 00:39:03.8
4 51  LINCOLN JILL 00:42:58.9
5 50 LERNERINA 00:48:09.2
6 129 WILSON DARIA 00:52:37.8

5K Age Group Results for 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 49 LEFLER RICHARD 00:21:30.8
2 53  MANNING PATRICK 00:27:56.3
3 40 JOHNSON FRANK 00:28:31.8
4 84 ROGERS JEFFREY 00:33:01.8

5K Age Group Results for 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 61 MITZEL CATHERINE 00:41:08.9
2 66 MOSHER ROBIN 00:41:22.1
3 33 GROSS MARILYN 00:43:56.8
4 161 ROSE KATHERINE 00:53:44.9

5K Age Group Results for 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 151 FLUESTIM 00:21:17.7
2 119 ZIMMERMAN STEVEN 00:26:39.4
3 32  GREER MICHAEL 00:27:03.4
4 15 BRENTIN BOB 00:28:26.4
5 64  MORGAN FRANK 00:50:32.0
6 146 COLE RONALD 00:53:39.1

5K Age Group Results for 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total
1 29 FLUESLINDA 00:30:45.3

12:30
15:03
15:42
17:18

Pace
7:43
9:03

14:31

16:58
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13:16
13:21
14:10
17:20

Pace
6:52
8:36
8:44
9:10

16:18

17:18
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2 94 STONE LINDA 00:42:07.4  13:35
3 65 MORGAN MARY 00:44:33.2  14:22
4 143 METHNER BETTY 00:48:01.9  15:29

5K Age Group Results for 70 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total Pace
1 121 HALEYJOHN 00:27:58.0 9:01
2 145 BLOCK LEONARD 00:31:39.2 10:13

5K Age Group Results for 70 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total Pace
1 39 JEZOWSKI DONNA 00:34:07.9 11:00
2 107 WIELAND REBECCA 00:34:09.3 11:01
3 167 SUCH ALICE SHARON 00:41:58.6 13:32

5K Age Group Results for NO AGE GIVEN based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total Pace

5K Age Group Results for NO AGE GIVEN based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total Pace
1 16 BURNSSUE 00:53:45.0 17:20
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